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GQ-IES1E4CD5V # 3]

RigEo:

#o: FC, 100Mbps (34F)

Kok K: 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm

Ri#EXAFE: > -12dB

Ko (£4£): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (Z K 36 % £ 120Km)
AKXPED:

1 /~10/100Base-TX 3% 0 RJ45 &

T 4&-#=k: |EEE802. 3 10Base-T, |EEE802.3u 100Base-TX,

IEEE802. 3x iz sh ik

A EAR: Bk R

H A5 1Gbps

MAC #uik % K/ v: 1K, A#hF 3

a4 K& E: 0.9Mpps

IHEEAH:
w R WITTA DCO736V) fr N, RAEMRY, Liktkd; h4e: <50
WRAED: FEERRT
IHRE: -40°C ~ +85°C
BiumE: -45°C ~ +85°C
AR E: 0 ~ 95%, Tkt
Mt e R .

¥ R~F: 106mm X 86mm X 58mm
7 X: DIN TFH X
Brdr 5 % 1PA0 54 548, AR Rkt

ARED:
AIRBE K 5 5 aE @A
KAEEIME: 15MHz
FHEMA: 8bit/10bit
SN MLt BNC 75Q 4R o
N 1. 0Vpp HAE
WA HEE: 1.5Vpp KA

M E: 5Hz~8MHz
Wy¥g s <1%
Byt <1°
S/N (f37k1b): =71dB (Aedn)
RS485 41 :
54 EIA/TIA-485 RS-485 (1S0/1EC8284) #7= 4
RS485 4£%4.: +. —. GND
Wi TkssT
AR FiNE
EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A

EMS: EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) %% 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) %% 3,
EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %4% 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %44 4,
EN61000-4-6 (CS) %4 3, EN61000-4-8 %4 5

M IEC60068-2-27

MTBF: 100000h
AW TF%: IEC60068-2-32
E#: |EC60068-2-6
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GO-|ES1E4CD5V—20A/B TAEERISHAL 13 1 BBEJk+5 BRANSH+4 B% RS485 BAIEELT FC 20KM
GQ-1ES1EACD5V-40A/B TAEAERIZH]AL 138 1 BEIK+5 BRALSH+4 3% RS485 EAEEALT FC 40KM -40~+85°C
GQ-1ES1E4CD5V-60A/B TSR 151 BEIJK+5 BEALST+4 BE RS485 HREALT FC 60KM
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